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Total ֏12,500,000Exchange rate: 1 USD = 404.42 AMD

Budget

What

Digital marketing coach
Web programming coach
Graphic design coach
Business development coach
Computer literacy coach
Business acceleration coaches
Small business grants
Promotional materials

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

2,000,000
5,000,000

500,000

Total
in AMDQuantity

6
6
6
6
6
8
10
1

Unit Price
in AMD

166,666.67
166,666.67
166,666.67
166,666.67
166,666.67

250,000
500,000
500,000


