Women in Tech

Budget

What	Quantity	Unit Price in AMD	Total in AMD
Digital marketing coach	6	166,666.67	1,000,000
Web programming coach	6	166,666.67	1,000,000
Graphic design coach	6	166,666.67	1,000,000
Business development coach	6	166,666.67	1,000,000
Computer literacy coach	6	166,666.67	1,000,000
Business acceleration coaches	8	250,000	2,000,000
Small business grants	10	500,000	5,000,000
Promotional materials	1	500,000	500,000

֏12,500,000

Page 1 of 1